Form#P04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE

rm or

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

INCRECTION

Permit Number: 061180

epting this permit shall comply with all

uctures, and of the application on file in

nances of the City of Portland regulating

This is to certify that	PORTLAND COMPANY T				CITY OF PORTLAND
has permissionto	Tent for "A Day with Thom:	ne Tank	gine	t set-up 8	/06 break down 8/21/2006 & set-up 8/24/2006 a
AT 58 FORE ST	ad basat dama 0/00/0004				018 A001001

ine and of the

e of buildings and

 provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ificatio if insper on mus on and ven perm on proc ore this liding or rt there ed or orwing osed-in UR NO.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER	REQUIRED	APPROVALS

Fire Dept. _______ 8-10-0/
Health Dept. ______
Appeal Board ______
Other ______

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Location of Construction:	Owner Nam		·	06-1180		Phor	ne:	
58 FORE ST	PORTLA	ND COMPAN'		1	AliG	1 8 2006	T	
Business Name:	Contractor 1			ractor Addres		Phor	1	
I	Phone:			-i4 /T	- ÛTTÎ ÛF	PORTLAN	,-,	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Tei	nit Type: L nts			Zone:	
Past Use:	Proposed Us	se:		mit Fee:	Cost of Worl	k: CEO Dis		
Commercial	1 -	ial - Tent for "A	Day with	\$30.00	!	20.00		
	up 8/17/0	ne Tank Engine 6 break down 8 8/24/2006 and b	/21/2006 oreak-down	E DEPT:	Approved Denied	INSPECTION: Use Group:	M Trype:	
		,		e Como	lithins	(7)	1,7/	
Proposed Project Descript	i on: Fhomas the Tank Engine" '	Tant sat un 8/1	7/06 break		Sec Cu-8 Signature: AN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)		'au Chi	
	-up 8/24/2006 and break-d		PED:	ESTRIAN AC	PIVITIES DIST		eng- o	
	ii 6/21/2000 & set-up 6/24/2000 and break-dow.		Actio			roved w/Condition	s Denied	
			Sign	ature:		Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zonin	g Approva			
ldobson	08/10/2006							
	ation does not preclude the	-	Zone or Reviews	Zor	ning Appeal	Histor	ric Preservation	
Applicant(s) from Federal Rules.	meeting applicable State a	and Shorel	and	☐ Variai	nce	Not in	n District or Landma	
2. Building permits of septic or electrical	lo not include plumbing, work.	Wetlan	nd	Misce	llaneous	Does	Not Require Review	
within six (6) mon	are void if work is not start ths of the date of issuance.		Zone	Condi	tional Use	Requi	ires Review	
False information permit and stop al	may invalidate a building l work	Subdiv	ision	Interpretation		Appro	Approved	
		Site Pl	an	Appro	ved	Appro	oved w/Conditions	
		Maj 🔲 N	Minor MM	Denie	d	☐ Den		
		Date:	egioli	Date:		Date:	$\mathcal{A}_{\underline{\underline{}}}$	
				φ	Date: Date:			
			,					
		QT.						
CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code offici shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision		hy the eyener of	f record and that					
I have been authorized in its jurisdiction. In addition	by the owner to make this and if a permit for work desc	application as heribed in the app	is authorized ager plication is issued,	nt and I agre , I certify tha	e to conform t t the code offi	o all applicable icial's authorize	e laws of this d representative	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICA	NT		ADDRESS		DATE		PHONE	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON II	N CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE				DATE		PHONE	

Tent Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

58 Fore_
Date of tent setup: Date of tent breakdown:
August 17 + August 24, 2006 August 21 + August 28, 2006
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Property Owner:
Chart# Block# Lot# 207-774-1067
10 A Phineas oprague, or
eccep/Rijver's Name (If Annlicable) Applicant name, address & telephone. 100. \$ 50.00
Thomas Event at MNGRR JAN LOYE 774-1067
, ,
IV: JAN LOVE
Mailing address: V: AN LOVE Phone: 774-1067 Phone: 774-1067
58 tore St.
Phone: 174-1067 Portland 04101
Please submit all of the information outlined in this application. Failure to do so will regard in the automatic
denial of your permit. Staff will notify you when your permit is ready to be picked up.
In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department in
request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line a
www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.
· ·
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property , or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent . I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction.
In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the
authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit
Signature of applicant: Date: 8,806
This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

SUNNO

YAR

BNIE

ے ، ہ

できている

5115-828-2113

Certificate of Hame Resistance Registered issued by International Date Registered fabric elivites nic both



SIMPSONVILLE, S.C. 29681 FUNTEC, INC. 1905 N.E. MAIN ST.

manufactured

05/08/06

10302

This is to certify that the materials described on the obverse side hereof have been flame-retardant treated (or are inherently nonflammable)

				င္တ
Name of chemical used	(a) The articles described on the obverse side of this Certificate have been treated with a flame-retardant chemical approved and registered by the State Fire Marshal and that the application of said chemical was done in conformance with the laws of the State of California and the Rules and Regulations of the State Fire Marshal.	or "b"	CITY_BIDDEFORD STATE ME	

The Flame Retardant Process Used WILL NOT Be Removed By Washing

(b) The articles described on the obverse side hereof are made from a flame-resistant tabric or material

registered and approved by the State Fire Marshal for such use

FUNTEC, INC

Theodon C Colcolago !

MODEL

FTBUSYEL

SERIAL#

INTRODUCTION OF THE PROPERTY O Name of Production Superintendent

KOCKET

Certificate of Flame Kesistance



REGISTERED NUMBER FABRIC

10302

ISSUED BY

SIMPSONVILLE, S.C. 29681 FUNTEC, INC 1905 N.E. MAIN ST

> manufactured 03/29/05

FOR CITY BIDDEFORD (a) The articles described on the obverse side of this Certificate have been treated with a flame-retardant TAYLOR RENTAL CENTER Certification is hereby made that: (Check "a' or "b") flame-retardant treated (or are inherently nonflammable). **ADDRESS** 6 COMMERICAL ST

This is to certify that the materials described on the obverse side hereof have been

Name of chemical used..... Regulations of the State Fire Marshal.Chem. Reg. No....

chemical approved and registered by the State Fire Marshal and that the application of said

chemical was done in conformance with the laws of the State of California and the Rules and

Method of application.....

(b) The articles described on the obverse side hereof are made from a flame-resistant fabric or material registered and approved by the State Fire Marshal for such use

The Flame Retardant Process Used WILL NOT Be Removed By Washing

FUNTEC, INC. Theodon & Coledon

MODEL

51121

TRT10156TD

Cocket

Name of Production Superintendent

SERIAL#

WANDER OF THE OWN OF THE TRANSPORT OF TH

Certificate of **L**lame Resistance



F53501

REGISTERED FABRIC NUMBER

Issued by

TOPTEC, INC. 1905 N.E. Main Street Simpsonville, SC 29681

Date Manufactured

11/02/04

This is to certify that the materials described are inherently flame retardant.

Name TAYLOR RENTAL CENTER				
Address COMMERICAL ST				
City BIDDEFORD		State	ME	04005 Zip
Certification is hereby made that:				
the fabric is in conformance with the laws of the State of California and the Rules and Regulations of the State Fire Marshal. Fabric has been tested and passes NFPA701-96, CPAI84, ULC109, MVSS302.	the Star	te of California ses NFPA701-96	ind the Rules and CPAI84, ULC1	Rules and Regulations of the 4, ULC109, MVSS302.
Method of Application: The Flame Retardency of this Fabric is Inherent and Permanent.	of this f	-abric is Inheren	t and Permanen	<u></u>
Description of item certified: FRAME	20×20	WHITE		
Description of item certified: FRAME	20x20	WHITE		

The Flame Retardant Process Used WILL NOT Be Removed By Washing.

TOPTEC, INC.

Name of Production Superintendent

SERIAL # 244063B

MODEL

TTF202000

TOPTEC, INC

Theodon E Colodian !

Name of Production Superintendent

The Flame Retardant Process Used WILL NOT Be Removed By Washing.

MODEL TTF202005

SERIAL #_

261105B

Certificate of Flame Resistance



F53501

REGISTERED NUMBER **FABRIC**

Issued by

1905 N.E. Main Street TOPTEC, INC.

Simpsonville, SC 29681

01/16/05

Date Manufactured

This is to certify that the materials described are inherently flame retardant.

Name TAYLOR RENTAL CENTER				
City BIDDEFORD		State	ME	04005 Zip
Certification is hereby made that: The articles described are flame-retardant, approved and registered by the State Fire Marshal and that	ant, approve	d and regist	ered by the Si	tate Fire Marshal
State Fire Marshal. Fabric has been tested and passes NFPA701-96, CPAI84, ULC109, MVSS302.	ed and pass	ses NFPA701	1-96, CPA184,	ULC109, MVSS3
Method of Application: The Flame Retardency of this Fabric is Inherent and	ency of this I	abric is Inhe	erent and Pem	Permanent.
Description of item certified: FRAME	20x20	BLACKOUT WHITE	WHITE	

H